
1/16 1/8 1/4 Semi Finals Final Winner

1 XHONNEUX CHRISTELLE (C0 - Virton) 1 XHONNEUX CHRISTELLE

32 T7 Start: 10:00

T7 17 ISEPPI SERENA (C4 - Thuin) 11.00 ISEPPI SERENA 1 7,10,-7,-10,4 End: 15:42

10.00 16 GILLES ROMANE (C2 - Minerois) 2,-9,-11,6,6 T3

T8 9 HAZEE NINA (C0 - Dinez) 2 HAZEE NINA 12.30 7,8,-8,-2,3

10.00 24 CHAPODZE MARIE (C4 - Merelbeke) T8 7,11,-9,7

T9 25 VAN ZUYLEN VAN NYEVELT MAYA (C6 - Gembloux) 11.00 VERLEYE CATO -8,7,1,6 1

10.00 8 VERLEYE CATO (C0 - Zandvoorde) 5,-7,8,5 T3

T10 5 LAMBERT MANON (C0 - Gembloux) 3 LEYSENS EMMA 13.30 11,-8,-6,5,5

10.00 28 LEYSENS EMMA (C6 - Geelse) T9 9,6,9

T11 21 SCHRIJVERS HANNE (C4 - AS) 11.00 DANTINNE LILOU 2 9,-5,-9,7,2

10.00 12 DANTINNE LILOU (C2 - Ping 2000 Ecaus.) 7,4,6 T4

T12 13 RIFFLART CHARLOTTE (C2 - Braine l'Alleud) 4 RIFFLART CHARLOTTE 12.30 5,3,11

10.00 20 VAN STRYDONCK ELKE (C4 - Stekene) T10 5,4,6

29 11.00 LEMBRECHTS YENTHE 8,-10,3,4 1

4 LEMBRECHTS YENTHE (C0 - Zoersel) T1 LEMBRECHTS YENTHE

3 LOURAS ELINA (C0 - Donald) 5 LOURAS ELINA 15.00 -10,-5,9,6,8

30 T11

T13 19 QUINTIN SOLENE (C4 - Hyon - Cuesmes) 11.00 QUINTIN SOLENE 3 4,-9,2,2

10.00 14 DE PILLECYN MARIEKE (C2 - Rooigem-Gent) 13,12,7 T5

T14 11 MICHEL MURIEL (C0 - Astrid) 6 MICHEL MURIEL 12.30 -2,9,10,9

10.00 22 DEMOL LARA (C4 - Rooigem-Gent) T12 -11,7,10,7

T7 27 BUSSCHAERT JUSTINE (C6 - Torhout) 11.00 BUSSCHAERT JUSTINE -5,8,10,12 2

10.30 6 CZAPLICKI EMELINE (C0 - Dinez) -10,8,6,5 T4

T8 7 BOUSREZ NELL (C0 - Patria Beauraing) 7 BOUSREZ NELL 13.30 7,-8,-8,9,9

10.30 26 KLEWAIS TINE (C6 - Smash Dolfijn) T13 3,8,1

T9 23 QUINTIN ZELIE (C4 - Hyon - Cuesmes) 11.00 QUINTIN ZELIE 4 9,-8,10,-7,3

10.30 10 NAESSENS ALICIA (C0 - Braine l'Alleud) -6,8,6,7 T6

T10 15 DANTINNE EMMA (C2 - Ping 2000 Ecaus.) 8 VANCAUWENBERGH ELIEN 12.30 5,8,7

10.30 18 VANCAUWENBERGH ELIEN (C4 - Smash Dolfijn) T14 FF

31 11.00 LEYSENS LOTTE 9,8,8

2 LEYSENS LOTTE (C0 - Geelse)
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1 LEMBRECHTS YENTHE (C0 - Zoersel)

2 LOURAS ELINA (C0 - Donald)

3 VERLEYE CATO (C0 - Zandvoorde)

4 LEYSENS LOTTE (C0 - Geelse)

5 LEYSENS EMMA (C6 - Geelse)

6 MICHEL MURIEL (C0 - Astrid)

7 XHONNEUX CHRISTELLE (C0 - Virton)

8 QUINTIN ZELIE (C4 - Hyon - Cuesmes)

9 RIFFLART CHARLOTTE (C2 - Braine l'Alleud)

10 QUINTIN SOLENE (C4 - Hyon - Cuesmes)

11 HAZEE NINA (C0 - Dinez)

12 VANCAUWENBERGH ELIEN (C4 - Smash Dolfijn)

13 DANTINNE LILOU (C2 - Ping 2000 Ecaus.)

14 BUSSCHAERT JUSTINE (C6 - Torhout)

15 ISEPPI SERENA (C4 - Thuin)

16 BOUSREZ NELL (C0 - Patria Beauraing)

17 VAN ZUYLEN VAN NYEVELT MAYA (C6 - Gembloux)

18 LAMBERT MANON (C0 - Gembloux)

19 DEMOL LARA (C4 - Rooigem-Gent)

20 NAESSENS ALICIA (C0 - Braine l'Alleud)

21 VAN STRYDONCK ELKE (C4 - Stekene)

22 DE PILLECYN MARIEKE (C2 - Rooigem-Gent)

23 CHAPODZE MARIE (C4 - Merelbeke)

FF DANTINNE EMMA (C2 - Ping 2000 Ecaus.)


